
Renton VFD 1996 Old Mine Road, Plum, PA 15239
(412) 793-3211

rentonstation234@gmail.com

Practice/Therapist Contact Information Age Group(s)/Location

Blooming Expressions Therapy
(Erica Kuhn, LPC)

ericak@bloomingexpressionstherapy.com 
www.bloomingexpressionstherapy.com

Adults 18+ (Murrysville)

Melissa Oliver, LPC, CST
www.psychologytoday.com/us/therapists/melissa-oliver-
pittsburgh-pa/199756

Adults 12+ (Pum)

Kiara Brown, LPC
724-230-6432
lunarcounseling@gmail.com

Ages 14+ (Virtual only)

Brandi Gurcak, LPC brandi@elliotcounseling.com Ages 15+ (Squirell Hill)

Amy Halter, LPC 724-609-3033 Ages 4+, First Responders (Leechburg)

Becca Williams, LPC 412-785-2664 Ages +16 (Squirell Hill)

Francisco Betancourt, LPC fbetancourt1006@gmail.com Children & First Responders (South Hills)

Shannon Stonebrook LPC 412-339-5376 Ages 14+ (Oakmont)

Heather Szarmach, LPC
412-759-0168
heather@eastendtherapists.com

Ages 12+ (Plum)

Kachina Mooney, LPC kmooney@steelvalleywellnessgroup.com First Responders (Munhall)

Jodi Buzzel LPC 724-216-6773 Ages 12+ (Plum)

Daniele Santopietro, LPC 412-512-2706 Ages 5+ , First Responders (Monroeville)

Patricia Madison, LPC 412-849-1578 Ages 18+ and Families Grief, Anxiety (Virtual)

Grief, Loss, and Trauma affects everyone differently.
Even if you or your family are not directly  impacted by this tragedy, 

it is normal to be experiencing stress, anxiety, fear, grief, and overall distress.
  

DO NOT HESITATE TO REACH OUT TO LOVED ONES AND/OR A MENTAL HEALTH PROVIDER.

SERVICES & CONTACTS FOR RUSTIC RIDGE FAMILIES AND PLUM COMMUNITY

Resolve Crisis Center (24/7 line): 888-796-8226

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES: providers with confirmed availablity for immediate support

Disaster Distress Helpline. Residents can call 1-800-985-5990 or text “TalkWithUs” to 66746.

National Mental Health Crisis Line: 988

EMERGENCY SHELTER FOR IMPACTED FAMILIES



Mr. Joshua Biss, School Psychologist bissj@pbsd.net
Mrs. Kelly Gibson, School Psychologist gibsonk@pbsd.net

Oblock Elementary Phone: (412)-795-4420

Ms. Maria Fajt, Principal fajtm@pbsd.net
Mrs. Christine Bossung, School Counselor bossungc@pbsd.net

Pivik Elementary Phone: (412)-795-4580

Mr. Michael Gauntner, Principal gauntnerm@pbsd.net

Mrs. Bess Milch, Social Worker milchb@pbsd.net

Holiday Park Intermediate Phone: (412)-795-4430

Dr. Francis Sciullo, Principal sciullof@pbsd.net

Mrs. Kelly Gibson, School Psychologist gibsonk@pbsd.net
Mrs. Cassidy Pytash, Social Worker pytashc@pbsd.net

Plum Middle School Phone: (412)-798-6322

Dr. Ashley Boyers, Principal boyersa@pbsd.net

Mr. Scott Lazzaro, Assistant Principal lazzaros@pbsd.net

Mr. Joe Miller, School Counselor millerj@pbsd.net
Mrs. Cassidy Pytash, Social Worker pytashc@pbsd.net

Plum High School Phone: (412)-795-4880

Dr. Heather Hibner, Principal hibnerh@pbsd.net

Adam Szarmach, Assistant Prinicipal szarmacha@pbsd.net

Ms. Melanie Rush, Assistant Principal rushm@pbsd.net

Mrs. Tina Crissman, School Counselor crissmant@pbsd.net
Mr. Robert Fekety, School Counselor feketyr@pbsd.net
Mrs. Eliana Jorgensen, Social Worker jorgensene@pbsd.net
Mr. Richard Mull, School Counselor mullr@pbsd.net
Mrs. Kerry Plesco, School Counselor plescok@pbsd.net

E.H. Miller Plumbing in Plum Borough is offering a free gas inspection on any and all gas appliances and gas lines exposed inside and outside 
the home.

If you are interested in having your home inspected free of charge, contact them:

☎ 412-380-8000
📱 412-616-8052

PLUM SCHOOL DISTRICT CONTACTS

*Multiple Schools


